Position

Director Of Recreation
Recreation Services Manager
Recreation Services Manager
Recreation Services Manager
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Services Supervisor

Assistant Recreation Services
Supervisor

Assistant Recreation Services
Supervisor

Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Services Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

Other Positions Held City

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$155,977
$102,437
$92,177
$79,942
$77,282
$77,104
$71,381
$69,172

$67,553

$66,003
$64,838
$62,357
$56,988
$50,027
$50,013
$28,979
$26,557
$23,336
$21,487
$20,499
$17,841
$17,662
$15,365
$14,673
$14,519
$14,060
$14,035
$13,218

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,491
$10,178
$17,564
$23,673
$7,291
$7,276
$14,816
$8,012

$6,471

$8,276
$6,028
$12,384
$13,607
$19,537
$11,024
$3,342
$2,743
$2,145
$2,490
$2,351
$2,053
$1,621
$1,740
$1,101
$1,089
$1,055
$0
$991



Recreation Specialist

Recreation Services Supervisor

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$13,010
$12,957
$12,857
$12,630
$12,569
$12,339
$12,319
$11,772
$11,689
$10,776
$10,710
$10,488
$10,353
$10,282
$10,127
$9,755
$9,063
$8,960
$8,943
$8,920
$8,595
$8,495
$8,495
$8,447
$8,400
$8,307
$8,220
$8,086
$7,894
$7,599
$7,350
$7,331

$976
$257
$964
$947
$943
$925
$924
$883
$877
$808
$803
$787
$776
$771
$760
$732
$680
$672
$671
$669
$982
$637
$637
$634
$630
$623
$616
$933
$592
$570
$551
$550



Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$7,090
$6,562
$6,402
$6,352
$6,323
$6,245
$6,223
$6,191
$6,162
$6,161
$6,154
$6,118
$6,022
$5,729
$5,724
$5,651
$5,559
$5,446
$5,294
$5,172
$5,090
$5,002
$4,967
$4,852
$4,724
$4,658
$4,652
$4,237
$4,004
$3,999
$3,992
$3,838

$532
$492
$480
$476
$474
$468
$467
$464
$462
$462
$462
$459
$452
$430
$429
$424
$417
$599
$397
$388
$382
$375
$373
$364
$542
$349
$349
$318
$300
$460
$299
$288



Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$3,621
$3,511
$3,449
$3,238
$3,051
$2,955
$2,739
$2,635
$2,135
$2,087
$1,999
$1,931
$1,925
$1,830
$1,734
$1,691
$1,663
$1,579
$1,402
$1,376
$1,336
$1,219
$1,200
$1,168
$1,166
$1,159
$1,090
$1,081
$1,072
$1,029
$1,021

$798

$272
$263
$259
$243
$229
$222
$205
$198
$160
$156
$150
$145
$144
$137
$130
$127
$125
$182
$105
$103
$100
$134

$90

$88

$87

$87
$125

$81

$80

$77

$77

$60



Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Services Supervisor

Recreation Specialist

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$797
$609
$605
$559
$552
$321
$317
$308
$286
$265
$246
$150
$134

$9

$1

$60
$70
$45
$42
$41
$24
$24
$23
$21
$20
$18
$11
$10

$0

$0



