Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Recreation		El Cajon	Recreation	\$155,977	\$15,491
Recreation Services Manager		El Cajon	Recreation	\$102,437	\$10,178
Recreation Services Manager		El Cajon	Recreation	\$92,177	\$17,564
Recreation Services Manager		El Cajon	Recreation	\$79,942	\$23,673
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$77,282	\$7,291
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$77,104	\$7,276
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$71,381	\$14,816
Assistant Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$69,172	\$8,012
Assistant Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$67,553	\$6,471
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$66,003	\$8,276
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$64,838	\$6,028
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$62,357	\$12,384
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$56,988	\$13,607
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$50,027	\$19,537
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$50,013	\$11,024
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$28,979	\$3,342
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$26,557	\$2,743
Recreation Services Supervisor		El Cajon	Recreation	\$23,336	\$2,145
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$21,487	\$2,490
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$20,499	\$2,351
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$17,841	\$2,053
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$17,662	\$1,621
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$15,365	\$1,740
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$14,673	\$1,101
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$14,519	\$1,089
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$14,060	\$1,055
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$14,035	\$0
Recreation Specialist		El Cajon	Recreation	\$13,218	\$991

Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$13,010	\$976
Recreation Services Supervisor	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,957	\$257
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,857	\$964
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,630	\$947
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,569	\$943
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,339	\$925
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$12,319	\$924
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$11,772	\$883
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$11,689	\$877
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,776	\$808
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,710	\$803
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,488	\$787
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,353	\$776
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,282	\$771
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$10,127	\$760
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$9,755	\$732
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$9,063	\$680
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,960	\$672
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,943	\$671
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,920	\$669
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,595	\$982
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,495	\$637
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,495	\$637
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,447	\$634
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,400	\$630
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,307	\$623
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,220	\$616
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$8,086	\$933
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$7,894	\$592
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$7,599	\$570
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$7,350	\$551
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$7,331	\$550

Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$7,090	\$532
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,562	\$492
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,402	\$480
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,352	\$476
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,323	\$474
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,245	\$468
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,223	\$467
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,191	\$464
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,162	\$462
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,161	\$462
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,154	\$462
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,118	\$459
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$6,022	\$452
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,729	\$430
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,724	\$429
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,651	\$424
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,559	\$417
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,446	\$599
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,294	\$397
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,172	\$388
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,090	\$382
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$5,002	\$375
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,967	\$373
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,852	\$364
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,724	\$542
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,658	\$349
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,652	\$349
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,237	\$318
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$4,004	\$300
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,999	\$460
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,992	\$299
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,838	\$288

Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,621	\$272
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,511	\$263
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,449	\$259
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,238	\$243
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$3,051	\$229
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$2,955	\$222
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$2,739	\$205
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$2,635	\$198
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$2,135	\$160
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$2,087	\$156
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,999	\$150
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,931	\$145
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,925	\$144
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,830	\$137
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,734	\$130
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,691	\$127
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,663	\$125
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,579	\$182
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,402	\$105
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,376	\$103
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,336	\$100
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,219	\$134
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,200	\$90
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,168	\$88
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,166	\$87
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,159	\$87
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,090	\$125
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,081	\$81
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,072	\$80
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,029	\$77
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1,021	\$77
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$798	\$60

Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$797	\$60
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$609	\$70
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$605	\$45
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$559	\$42
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$552	\$41
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$321	\$24
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$317	\$24
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$308	\$23
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$286	\$21
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$265	\$20
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$246	\$18
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$150	\$11
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$134	\$10
Recreation Services Supervisor	El Cajon	Recreation	\$9	\$0
Recreation Specialist	El Cajon	Recreation	\$1	\$0